A 455
Internal tools GENERAL TURNING
U
S
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
GENERAL TURNING Internal tools
CoroTurn®107 head for turning
Screw clamp design
CoroTurn®SL - Internal coolant supply
KAPR 95°
PSIR -5°
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS DMIN1 OHX CNSC Ordering code DCON LF WF HF MIID
06 1/4 16 20.0 20.0 1 570-SCLCR/L-16-06 16 20.0 11.0 0.0 10 0.9 0.03 CCMT 06 02 04
.787 .787 .630 .787 .433 .000 145 .062 CCMT 2(1.5)1
09 3/8 20 25.0 20.0 1 570-SCLCR/L-20-09 20 20.0 13.0 0.0 10 3.0 0.05 CCMT 09 T3 08
.984 .787 .787 .787 .512 .000 145 .103 CCMT 3(2.5)2
25 32.0 20.0 1 570-SCLCR/L-25-09 25 20.0 17.0 0.0 10 3.0 0.08 CCMT 09 T3 08
1.260 .787 .984 .787 .669 .000 145 .183 CCMT 3(2.5)2
32 40.0 32.0 1 570-SCLCR/L-32-09 32 32.0 22.0 0.0 10 3.0 0.12 CCMT 09 T3 08
1.575 1.260 1.260 1.260 .866 .000 145 .264 CCMT 3(2.5)2
12 1/2 40 50.0 38.0 1 570-SCLCR/L-40-12 40 38.0 27.0 0.0 10 3.0 0.19 CCMT 12 04 08
1.969 1.496 1.575 1.496 1.063 .000 145 .407 CCMT 432
N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
A7 I1 G1 I38